
Fall 2024  
 
Tuesday, August 20   5-7pm  Online New Student Orientation 
Wednesday, August 21  11:59:59pm Summer 2024 Student Incomplete Work Deadline (12-Week) 
Thursday, August 22   6-8pm  MSW Practicum Orientation (Specialized Practice Year students) 
Thursday, August 22  5:30-8:30pm On-Campus New Student Orientation  
Friday, August 23    11:59:59pm Summer 2024 Incomplete Grade Submission Deadline (Faculty; 12-Week) 
Friday, August 30      12-Week Online Classes Begin 
Saturday, September 7    Comprehensive Exam 
Monday, September 2     Labor Day Holiday 
Tuesday, September 3     12-Week On-Campus Classes Begin 
Tuesday, September 3  9-5pm  MSW practicum orientation (generalist MSW students)   
Thursday, September 5   9-5pm  MSW practicum orientation (generalist MSW students) 
Friday, September 6  11:59:59pm  Fall Semester Add/Drop Period Ends  
Friday, September 6    Fall Semester Tuition Due      
Thursday, October 3    Rosh Hashanah Holiday  
Saturday, October 12     Yom Kippur Holiday 
Monday, October 14     Indigenous People’s Holiday 
Friday, October 18      Last Day to withdraw from a Fall 2024 course with a grade of “W” 
Tuesday, November 12    Registration for Spring 2025 Begins 
Thursday, November 21  11:59:59pm Fall 2024 Incomplete Request Forms to Registration (12-Week) 
Thursday, November 21    12-Week On-Campus & Online Classes End 
Thursday & Friday, November 28 &29   Thanksgiving Holiday 
Tuesday, December 3  11:59:59pm Fall 2024 Grade Submission Deadline (Faculty; 12-Week) 
Wednesday, December 11  11:59:59pm Fall 2024 Student Incomplete Work Deadline (12-Week) 
Friday, December 13    Fall 2024 Incomplete Request Forms Due to Registration (15-Week) 
Friday, December 13    15-Week Fall Seminar & Internships End 
Tuesday, December 17  11:59:59pm Fall 2024 Incomplete Grade Submission Deadline (Faculty; 12-Week) 
Monday, December 30  11:59:59pm Fall 2024 Student Incomplete Work Deadline (15-Week) 
Friday, December 13-January 3   Winter Break 
 
Spring 2025 
 
Thursday, January 2  11:59:59pm Fall 2024 Incomplete Grade Submission Deadline (Faculty; 15-Week) 
Thursday, January 2     Online & On-Campus New Student Orientation 
Friday, January 3     12-Week Online Classes Begin 
Monday, January 6     12-Week On-Campus Classes Begin 
Friday, January 10     Spring Semester Add/Drop Period Ends 
Friday, January 10     Spring Semester Tuition Due 
Monday, January 20    Martin Luther King, Jr. Holiday 
Saturday, January 25  1-3pm  Comprehensive Exam Orientation 
Saturday, February 1  1-3pm  Internship Orientation (MSCD Students) 
Friday, Feb 28-Thursday, March 6   Spring Break 
Friday, Feb 28-Saturday, March 29   Ramadan 
Friday, March 7     Last day to withdraw from a Spring 2025 course with a grade of “W” 
Monday, March 17   9am  Registration for Summer 2025 Begins 
Monday, March 24   9am   Registration for Fall 2025 Begins 
Monday, March 31     Eid-al-Fitr Holiday 
Thursday, April 3   11:59:59pm Spring 2025 Student Incomplete Request Forms Due to Registration (12-Week) 
Thursday, April 3     12-Week On-Campus & Online Classes End 
Saturday, April 5     Comprehensive Exam 
Tuesday, April 15   11:59:59pm Spring 2025 Grade Submission Deadline (Faculty; 12-Week) 
Friday, April 25      Spring 2025 Student Incomplete Request Forms Due to Registration (15-Week) 
Friday, April 25     15-Week Spring Seminar & Internships End 
Tuesday, April 22   11:59:59pm Spring 2025 Grade Submission Deadline (Faculty; 15-Week) 
Wednesday, April 23  11:59:59pm Spring 2025 Student Incomplete Work Deadline (12-Week) 
Friday, April 25   11:59:59pm Spring Incomplete Grade Submission Deadline (Faculty; 12-Week) 
**TBD**      Master’s Commencement Ceremony 



Tuesday, May 6   11:59:59pm Spring 2025 Student Incomplete Work Deadline (15-Week) 
Thursday, May 8   11:59:59pm Spring 2025 Incomplete Grade Submission Deadline (Faculty; 15-Week) 
 
Summer 2025 
 
Friday, May 9     12-Week Online Classes Begin 
Monday, May 12     12-Week On-Campus Classes Begin 
Friday, May 16   11:59:59pm Summer Semester Add/Drop Period Ends 
Friday, May 16     Summer Semester Tuition Due 
Monday, May 26     Memorial Day Holiday 
Friday, May 30     Last day to withdraw from a Summer 2025 class with a “W” grade 
Saturday, May 31     Comprehensive Exam 
Saturday, June 7     Eid-al-Adha Holiday 
Thursday, June 19     Juneteenth Holiday 
Thursday, July 3      Last day to withdraw from a Summer 2025 class with a “W” grade 
Friday, July 4     Independence Day Holiday 
Thursday, July 31     Summer 2025 Student Incomplete Request Forms Due to Registration (12-Week) 
Thursday, July 31     12-Week On-Campus & Online Classes End 
Tuesday, August 12   11:59:59pm Summer 2025 Grade Submission Deadline (Faculty; 12-Week) 
Wednesday, August 20  11:59:59pm Summer 2025 Student Incomplete Work Deadline (12-Week) 
Tuesday, August 26   11:59:59pm Summer 2025 Incomplete Grade Submission Deadline (Faculty; 12-Week) 
 
    
 
 
 
  


